714
712

317
318

342
343

Part No. Description

101
102
103
105
107
108
110
124
132
133
174

309
310
317
318
320
322
342

Short screw shaft
Long screw shaft
Single row ball bearing
Double row ball bearing
Nut

Gearwheel

Nut

Distance bush

Key

Key

Distance bush

Socket screw
Socket screw
Filler cap
Joint washer
Gasket
Gasket

Drain plug

Part No. Description

343
350
373
375
376

401

404
406
407
439

471

702

712
714

Joint washer
Pump casing
Socket screw
Fitted pin
Fitted pin

Cover

Ball bearing cover
Gearbox

Cover

Gasket

Gasket

Tapbolt

Mechanical seal
Pipe
Pipe screw coupling

Sectional drawing Series 211.10
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